

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 1 & 3 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12835/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2006 in WP No. 338/2006 of
The

HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. M.J. EXPORTERS PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, directions and office report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y.T.John,Adv.

Mr. A.M.Pattiyani,Adv.

Mrs. Manju Pattiyani,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since the order of this Court dated 22/1/2007
is not complied with, I.A. Nos. 1 and 3 are dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[RADHA R. BHATIA]

COURT MASTER