

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 2113/2007

M/S. M.J. EXPORTERS PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Aman Kalra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter tomorrow, 08th October, 2015, as
part-heard as first item.(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER